
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= NEW HOPE BUILDERS
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199601250000
25711

01/25/1996
09:59:30

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199506280001
69291

199605280001
71511

05/28/1996
01:22:02

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199510200003
01751

199608190002
67591

08/19/1996
09:24:50

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199511130003
26551

199609300003
21621

09/30/1996
11:31:04

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199605060001
46611

199603060000
72851

03/06/1996
08:26:00

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS WINCHASE
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

18 55 Lot#:55
Book:18 Pg:55

199603250000
96641

03/25/1996
03:12:28

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS WINDCHASE
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

18 55 Lot#:10
Book:18 Pg:55

199603070000
75231

03/07/1996
07:48:53

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

20 111 Lot#:24
Book:20
Pg:111

199605060001
46601

05/06/1996
10:41:55

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

20 66 Lot#:14
Book:20 Pg:66

199606070001
85741

06/07/1996
10:40:31

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

19 100 Lot#:21
Book:19
Pg:100


