Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601250000 25711	01/25/1996 09:59:30	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					199506280001 69291	
199605280001 71511	05/28/1996 01:22:02	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					199510200003 01751	
199608190002 67591	08/19/1996 09:24:50	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					199511130003 26551	
199609300003 21621	09/30/1996 11:31:04	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199605060001 46611	
199603060000 72851	03/06/1996 08:26:00	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WINCHASE DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			18	55		Lot#:55 Book:18 Pg:55
199603250000 96641	03/25/1996 03:12:28	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WINDCHASE DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			18	55		Lot#:10 Book:18 Pg:55
199603070000 75231	03/07/1996 07:48:53	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			20	111		Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:111
199605060001 46601	05/06/1996 10:41:55	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			20	66		Lot#:14 Book:20 Pg:66
199606070001 85741	06/07/1996 10:40:31	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			19	100		Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:100